

## South Bethany Women's Club

## **PURPOSE**

## To promote Social, Cultural, fducational and Community Service Activities Membership is open to all women who share our purpose

Regular meetings are held on the third Thursday of each month. There are **no** regular meetings in July and August.

If you would like to become a member or have not paid your dues for this coming year, and would like to do so at this time, please fill out this form (new members only) and return it along with your payment of \$20.00. South Bethany Women's Club dues are payable in September. Checks should be made payable to South Bethany Women's Club (SBWC) and returned to:

Marsha Butterfield
415 Victoria Road
South Bethany, DE 19930
302-539-3500
jambutterf3822@gmail.com

Name:		
Mailing	gAddress:	
Beach <i>l</i>	Address:	
Teleph	one:	
E-Mail:		
	Permission to share above information with	
Cash: _	Check:	Date: